



Prepared on: 07/26/2016

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 7-13-2016

Project Number: 014-192

PCN: i44m

COUNTY: Hand

BID ITEM	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Robert Johnson Const</i>		<i>Kenzy Construction Inc.</i>		<i>Lien Transportation</i>		<i>Webster Scale, Inc.</i>		<i>Anderson Contractors, Inc.</i>	
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	<i>Mitchell, SD</i>		<i>Ft. Pierre, SD</i>		<i>Aberdeen, SD</i>		<i>Webster, SD</i>		<i>Pierre, SD</i>	
				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
				PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	6,500.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	11,500.00	11,500.00	27,000.00	27,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00
320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	12	Ton	280.00	3,360.00	300.00	3,600.00	169.00	2,028.00	300.00	3,600.00	350.00	4,200.00
450E4757	18" CMP 12 Gauge, Furnish	196	Ft	35.00	6,860.00	29.00	5,684.00	32.00	6,272.00	25.50	4,998.00	35.00	6,860.00
450E4760	18" CMP, Install	196	Each	35.00	6,860.00	30.00	5,880.00	36.00	7,056.00	54.50	10,682.00	90.00	17,640.00
450E5010	18" CMP Elbow, Furnish	1	Each	350.00	350.00	325.00	325.00	335.00	335.00	300.00	300.00	350.00	350.00
450E5011	18" CMP Elbow, Install	1	Each	350.00	350.00	400.00	400.00	315.00	315.00	300.00	300.00	450.00	450.00
450E5211	18" CMP Flared End, Furnish	1	Each	250.00	250.00	295.00	295.00	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00	150.00	150.00
450E5212	18" CMP Flared End, Install	1	Each	250.00	250.00	325.00	325.00	220.00	220.00	250.00	250.00	300.00	300.00
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	74	SqFt	10.00	740.00	20.00	1,480.00	6.00	444.00	6.00	444.00	18.00	1,332.00
634E0120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,200.00	4,200.00	3,700.00	3,700.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	6,700.00	6,700.00
634E0280	Type 3 Barricade, 8' Single Sided	3.00	Each	200.00	600.00	300.00	900.00	60.00	180.00	150.00	450.00	300.00	900.00
670E2015	3' x 4' Type C Drop Inlet	1.00	Each	5,250.00	5,250.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,295.00	3,295.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
670E2200	Type C Frame and Grate	1.00	Each	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,225.00	2,225.00	2,635.00	2,635.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	1.00	LS	1,900.00	1,900.00	4,800.00	4,800.00	2,390.00	2,390.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	50.00	Ft	8.00	400.00	6.00	300.00	5.95	297.50	8.00	400.00	10.00	500.00
	TOTAL				38,170.00		40,414.00		40,867.50		59,624.00		59,882.00